BP-GCE-2019 (Re-Bid)
Geauga County
Estimate: $300,000.00
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DESCRIPTION
OF ITEM

Contract Performance Bond and Premium
Reinforced Concrete Pavement
Class QC2 Concrete Foundation
Mobilization
Electrical and Lighting
Building Insulation
Radiant Heating System
Building Package - Complete

Tabulation - The Construction of a Steel storage Building at 12665 Merritt

ESTIMATED
QUANTITIES
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Claridon Township, Geauga County
Bid Opening - March 20, 2019

Hoar Construction Company
14525 Butternut Road
Burton, OH 44021

UNIT BID
$45,438.66
$42,530.00
$40,000.00
$6,000.00
$24,400.00
$12,000.00
$28,500.00
$99,007.00

TOTAL

TOTAL BID
$45,438.66
$42,530.00
$40,000.00

$6,000.00
$24,400.00
$12,000.00
$28,500.00
$99,007.00

$297,875.66

Anthony Allega Cement Cont.

5585 Canal Road
Valley View, Ohio 5016

UNIT BID
$3,621.00
$33,350.86
$38,853.39
$35,757.39
$21,821.25
$11,126.27
$24,935.45
$131,267.81

TOTAL

TOTAL BID
$3,621.00
$33,350.86
$38,853.39
$35,757.39
$21,821.25
$11,126.27
$24,935.45
$131,267.81

$300,733.42

(Re-Bid)

Central Concrete Co. of OH
6724 Hogpath Road
Greenville, OH 45331

UNIT BID
$11,025.00
$48,000.00
$57,011.00
$12,000.00
$28,954.00
$25,871.00
$26,336.00
$107,331.00

TOTAL

TOTAL BID
$11,025.00
$48,000.00
$57,011.00
$12,000.00
$28,954.00
$25,871.00
$26,336.00

$107,331.00

$316,528.00

1 of 1

Lakeland Mgmt. Systems
915 Callendar Blvd.
Painesville, OH 44077

UNIT BID
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$80,000.00
$5,000.00
$35,000.00
$8,000.00
$50,000.00
$112,000.00

TOTAL

TOTAL BID
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$80,000.00
$5,000.00
$35,000.00
$8,000.00
$50,000.00
$112,000.00

$318,000.00



