BP-GCE-2019 (Re-Bid) Geauga County Estimate: \$300,000.00

## Tabulation - The Construction of a Steel storage Building at 12665 Merritt Claridon Township, Geauga County Bid Opening - March 20, 2019 (Re-Bid)

					Hoar Construction Company 14525 Butternut Road Burton, OH 44021		Anthony Allega Cement Cont. 5585 Canal Road Valley View, Ohio 5016		Central Concrete Co. of OH 6724 Hogpath Road Greenville, OH 45331		Lakeland Mgmt. Systems 915 Callendar Blvd. Painesville, OH 44077	
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$45,438.66	\$45,438.66	\$3,621.00	\$3,621.00	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2	451	Reinforced Concrete Pavement	1	LUMP	\$42,530.00	\$42,530.00	\$33,350.86	\$33,350.86	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	511	Class QC2 Concrete Foundation	1	LUMP	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$38,853.39	\$38,853.39	\$57,011.00	\$57,011.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
4	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$35,757.39	\$35,757.39	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	SPEC	Electrical and Lighting	1	LUMP	\$24,400.00	\$24,400.00	\$21,821.25	\$21,821.25	\$28,954.00	\$28,954.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
6	SPEC	Building Insulation	1	LUMP	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,126.27	\$11,126.27	\$25,871.00	\$25,871.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
7	SPEC	Radiant Heating System	1	LUMP	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$24,935.45	\$24,935.45	\$26,336.00	\$26,336.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
8	SPEC	Building Package - Complete	1	LUMP	\$99,007.00	\$99,007.00	\$131,267.81	\$131,267.81	\$107,331.00	\$107,331.00	\$112,000.00	\$112,000.00
					TOTAL	\$297,875.66	TOTAL	\$300,733.42	TOTAL	\$316,528.00	TOTAL	\$318,000.00